ex ausiliari congedati nel 2004 (50 unita)
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ABBRESCIA
AMPRIMO
BALLERINI

BERNARDON
BOTTA
BUSINARO
CAIAFA
CAMERA
CAPPELLETTI
CATANIA
CATELLANI
CONTE
CORAZZA
CORUZZI

CRISTOFARI
DE CARLO
DE SANTIS

DI BENEDETTO
ESPOSITO
FREDINI
FRISO
GENTILE
INNOCENTI
MAMBELLA
MARAFATTO
MARTIGNONI
MASI
MAZZA
MEROLA
MINICUCCI
MORGANTI
OGGIANO
PAMMOLLI
PAOLETTI
PAOLUCCI
PARISI
PARRELLA
PATANE'
PECCHENINO
PETRO'
POZZUOLI
RAMONDA
RIMOLDI
RITACCO
RUSSO
SPINETTI
VILLANI
VINCI
VIOZZI
VISANI

NICOLA
MAURO
MASSIMO
DANIELE
FEDERICO
ANGELO
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
DANIELE
ALESSIO
ENRICO
CAMILLO
LUCA
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
PIETRO
CHRISTIAN
SIMONE
TEODORICO
LUCA
DANIELE
GIANLUCA
RICCARDO
GIANFRANCO
REMO
PAOLO
FABIO
EMANUELE
GIACOMO
EMILIANO
VITTORIO
CARMINE
ALESSIO
ALESSANDRO
FLAVIO
ANDREA
OMAR
BRUNO
ANDREA
MICHELE
ANGELO
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
ANTONIO
DANIELE
DANILO
MATTEO

30/04/1982
13/05/1982
06/07/1982
23/02/1984
04/12/1981
14/04/1981
30/03/1982
11/03/1982
04/02/1983
22/06/1982
21/06/1984
25/05/1982
03/09/1983
31/07/1982
23/12/1981
12/04/1983
12/12/1981
12/09/1982
09/02/1982
03/05/1982
02/07/1984
09/04/1982
12/12/1982
16/03/1984
23/09/1983
23/09/1980
12/07/1983
03/04/1982
26/01/1983
04/04/1982
09/12/1981
14/07/1982
14/01/1981
18/08/1982
01/11/1981
26/09/1984
28/10/1983
03/11/1983
07/05/1981
28/06/1982
07/11/1981
16/05/1984
26/03/1982
30/10/1982
06/05/1982
21/02/1982
13/02/1983
26/07/1983
28/04/1981
08/10/1982




